
Burrum Heads

AM Stop Location  Time  PM Stop Location  Time 

William St Bus Stop Howard 7:13 22 Herrenberg Street 3:20

Drouin Crs / Burrum Heads Rd 7:23 Marshall Rd / Silver St 3:23

Oakes Drv / Burrum Heads Rd 7:26 Opp Torbanlea Nursery 3:37

Raintree Ave 7:28 Torbanlea Bus Stop 3:39

8 Barramundi Dr 7:37 Melinda Rd / Joynson Rd 3:44

Sirenia Dr / Cockle Ct 7:42 Burrum River Rd / Kent Pde 3:46

Melinda Rd / Joynsons Rd 7:58 Burgowan Rd / Burrum River Rd 3:49

Burrum River Rd / Kent Pde 8:00 William St Bus Stop Howard 3:52

Opp Torbanlea Nursery 8:08 Drouin Crs / Burrum Heads Rd 4:00

Torbanlea Bus Stop 8:10 Oakes Drv / Burrum Heads Rd 4:04

22 Herrenberg Street 8:23 Raintree Ave 4:06

Marshall Rd / Silver St 8:26 8 Barramundi Dr 4:08

College 8:39 Sirenia Dr / Cockle Ct 4:17


